17.03.34. St. Anton Downhill, men

course name: Galzig
course length: 4200 m
vertical drop: 740 m
number of control gates: 6
weather: cloudy, windy
entries: 116 from 11 states
started: 91/11 at 11h
finished: 84

1. Otto Furrer Zermatt/SUI 3.39.0%* ( 8) 100.00
2. Heinz von Allmen Wengen/SUI 3414 (6) 98.92
3. Franz Harrer Lech/AUT 3.45.0 (12) 97.33
4. Rudi Matt Arlberg/AUT 3.51.8 (13) 9448
5. Willi Steuri KLScheidegg/SUI  3.52.6 (14) 94.15
6. Luggi Foeger Arlberg/AUT 3.53.2 (10) 93.91
7. Hannes Schroll Kanzelhoehe/AUT  3.53.8 (15) 93.67
8. Franz Falch Arlberg/AUT 3.55.0 93.19
9. Anton Tschol Arlberg/AUT 3.56.0 92.80
10. Fritz Steuri Grindelwald/SUI 3.57.0 (11) 92.41
11. Enrico Lacedelli Cortina/ITA 3.58.0 (9 92.02
12. Edmund Birkl Arlberg/AUT 3.58.8 91.71
13. Peter B. Robinson Grindelwald/CND  3.59.0 (2 91.62
14. Arnold Glathard Kl.Scheidegg/SUI ~ 4.01.0 (15) 90.87
15. Franz Lucke Kufstein/AUT 4.02.2 90.42
and Emil Walch Arlberg/AUT 4.02.2 (16) 90.42
17. Karl A. Henkel Arlberg/AUT 4.02.4 90.35
and Siegfrid Engl Kitzbuehel/AUT 4.02.4 (1) 90.35
19. Robert Mathies Arlberg/AUT 4.03.4 89.98
20. Rupert Winkler Zell am See/AUT 4.04.2 89.68
21. Hermann Balde Arlberg/AUT 4.04.6 89.53
22. Rene Beckert Paris/FRA 4.05.8 89.10
23. Fritz Pirchner Imst/AUT 4.06.4 88.88

24. Richard Werle

Arlberg/AUT

4.07.4

88.52



25.
26.

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

38.
39.

Eberhard Kneissl
Eddi Abbeglen

Friedl Wolfgang
Walter von Allmen
Otto Lang

Josef Klimmer
Hans Gansmueller
Roman Falch
Franz Dangl

Elias Julen

Josef Rehrl

Fritz von Allmen I
Richard Strolz

Siegmund Ruud
Franz Leismueller

and Bruce Maclaren

41.

42.

Sigger Bergmann

Michael Rowton

and Hans Zogg

44,
45,

46.
47.
48.
49.

50.
51.
52.

Jan Boon
Felix Schaaflgotsche

Josef Tschabrun
Fritz Nemetz

Hubert Hammerschmidt

Benedikt Zangerle

Roy Hunzicker
Edi Neubarth
Roman Mayer

and Eric Hvalsoe

54.

Gerard de Pottere

and Erwin Alois
56. Jakob Haas

57. M. J. Wunenburger

58. Sepp Kathrein
59. Roger Bushell
60. Albert Wohlfart

DNF:
David Zogg

* new course record. Previous one — 4.37.6 was set in 1930 by Prager.
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